
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Nuno Mateus 1432

Paulo Pimentel 3637

Nuno Humberto Dias Carreira

Danny Carreira

Victor Calisto 3672

Márcio Calisto 3674

Cipriano Antunes 1187

Fernando Almeida 493

Luis Mota 2212

Alexandre Ramos 2035

Filipe Madureira 1439

Emanuel Gonçalves 1441

João Pedro Martins 4069

Roberto Santos 1437

Daniel Ferreira 3685

Rodrigo Pinheiro 3627

Eduardo Antunes 2524

Hugo Bentes 3387

João Vinha 923

Cristiano Queiroga 2940

Henrique Silva 3899

Pedro Ré 3780

Luis Manuel Domingues Ribeiro Novais Costa 4242

Helder Castro 4253

Luis Cochado 4221

Nelson Garcêz 3946

Rui Miguel Raposo dos Reis Pessoa de Amorim

Luis Manuel Raposo dos Reis Pessoa de Amorim

Manuel Pinto 2388

Francisco Martins 3034

Pedro Miguel 1766

Andreia Soares 3616

Vitor Pascoal 2234

Ricardo Faria 2951

Pedro Silva 2111

Alexandre Rodrigues 3999

Miguel Campos 2731

NN

Paulo Carvalheiro 3338

Dércio Carvalheiro 3341

Rui da Silva Santos 4019

João Sebastião 2898

Jose Manuel Almeida Gomes

Bruno Miguel Pereira Pedrosa 4223

Pedro Silva 794

Nuno Rodrigues da Silva 1605

Fábio Santos 780

Ricardo Sismeiro 762

Ricardo Coelho 3695

Pedro Santana 4171

Paulo Correia 3967

Tiago Amado 4159

Frederico Monteiro 4070

Paulo José Sousa Santos

Tiago Pereira 1049

Fernando Pereira 1050

Helder Cordeiro 564

Bruno Pereira 1603

Gonçalo Palmeira 1833

NN

Vitor Gomes 2887

Joel Oliveira 3773

Paulo Peres 4218

Beatriz Pinto 1712

Pedro Santos 1682

Hugo Vieira 3772

Paulo Santos 996

José  Marques 1152

Paulo Barata 1478

António Santos 1590

Isaac Portela 1720

Duarte Miguel Susano 1728

André Cabeças 1615

Ilberino Santos 2315

Raúl Manuel Pires de Aguiar 3975

Pedro Pereira 3976

Alexandre Ferreira 3629

NN

Ernesto Cunha 995

Rui Raimundo 2299

Eduardo Veiga 3477

Ines Veiga 3357

Diogo José Neves Carvalheiro 4292

Micael Jacinto Silva 3977

Frederico Figueiredo de Castro 799

André Gaspar 3424

Nuno Nunes 3998

Joaquim Alvarinhas 3986

Jorge Perez Alonso E-01110-GA-EST

Marcos Rey

João Gago 3506

Carlos Morgado 3454

Lic Nº

Rali Da Bairrada

Campeonato Portugal Clássicos de Ralis | Campeonato Centro de Ralis | Campeonato Portugal RGT Ralis | Desafio Kumho

28 a 30 de maio de 2021

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

X275 João Gago 3506 BMW 316 (E30) 8165 Classe 11

74 Jorge Perez E-0058-GA-AUT BMW M3 2866BHM Classe 12 X2

73 Nuno Nunes 3998 RENAULT CLIO R3 6291 Classe 3 P2

X2

72 Frederico Figueiredo de Castro 799 OPEL ADAM 8468 Classe 2 P1

71 Diogo José Neves Carvalheiro 4292 BMW M3 6847 Classe 11

70 Eduardo Veiga 3477 FORD ESCORT MK II 6676 Classe 11 X2

69 Ernesto Cunha 995 SUBARU IMPREZA STI 0 Classe 14 X3

P3

68 Alexandre Ferreira 3629 Peugeot 309 5820 Classe 10 X2

67 Raúl Manuel Pires de Aguiar 3975 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VIII 8149 Classe 7

66 André Cabeças 1615 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE EVO 8434 Classe 14 X3

65 Isaac Portela 1720 Citroen C2 6969 Classe 9 X1

P1

64 Paulo Barata 1478 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 5714 Classe 7 P3

63 Paulo Santos 996 Peugeot 206 6894 Classe 2

62 Pedro Santos 1682 Peugeot 206 RC 7434 Classe 3 P2

61 Paulo Peres 4218 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6024 Classe 9 X1

X2

60 Vitor Gomes 2887 PEUGEOT 206 GTi 5574 Classe 9 X1

59 Viana Martins 230 RENAULT CLIO 3 RS 8622 Classe 10

58 Helder Cordeiro 564 BMW M3 Coupe(E46) 8353 Classe 12 X2

57 Tiago Pereira 1049 PEUGEOT 205 8271 Classe 10 X2

P1

56 Frederico Monteiro 4070 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5538 Classe 2 P1

55 Paulo Correia 3967 RENAULT TWINGO R2 5692 Classe 2

54 Ricardo Coelho 3695 Toyota Starlet 1.3 6159 Classe 8 X1

53 Fábio Santos 780 Citroen Saxo 7443 Classe 9 X1

X2

52 Pedro Silva 794 Peugeot 208 VTI R2B 7051 Classe 2 P1

51 Jose Manuel Almeida Gomes 4138 Renault Clio R3 7765 Classe 10

50 Rui da Silva Santos 4019 SUBARU IMPREZA GRB 8123 Classe 14 X3

34 Paulo Carvalheiro 3338 Porsche  911 GT3 CUP (991) 7968 RGT RGT

RGT

32 Miguel Campos 2731 PORSCHE 997 GT3 8004 RGT RGT

31 Pedro Silva 2111 PORSCHE 997 GT3 5743 RGT

30 Vitor Pascoal 2234 Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (991) 7972 RGT RGT

17 Pedro Miguel 1766 CITROEN AX GTI 8260 Clássicos

Clássicos

16 Manuel Pinto 2388 OPEL ASTRA GSI 16V 8416 Clássicos

15 Rui Miguel Raposo Dos Reis Pessoa de Amorim Ford Escort MK 2 0552

14 Luis Cochado 4221 FORD ESCORT RS 2000 7922 Clássicos

12 Luis Costa 4242 PEUGEOT 306 GTI 5960 Clássicos

Clássicos

11 Henrique Silva 3899 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo V 7439 Clássicos

10 João Vinha 923 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 8435

9 Eduardo Antunes 2524 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI 6760 Clássicos

8 Daniel Ferreira 3685 MITSUBISHI CARISMA GT 6513 Clássicos

Clássicos

7 João Pedro Martins 4069 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 6522 Clássicos

6 Filipe Madureira 1439 Ford Sierra Cosworth 7361

5 Luis Mota 2212 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI 5648 Clássicos

4 Cipriano Antunes 1187 Audi Quattro 6118 Clássicos

Clássicos

3 Victor Calisto 3672 FORD ESCORT MK I 8000 Clássicos

2 Nuno Carreira SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 8364

1 Nuno Mateus 1432 MITSUBISHI EVO VI 8351 Clássicos

GrupoNº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe



Ilídio Gameiro 1292

Micael Cordeiro 3526

José Denis 1101

Jorge Ferreira 1198

António Almeida 2133

Pedro Henriques 2142

Rodrigo Correia 3555

João Paião 3557

João Santos 3511

NN

Fábio Rei 3992

Sofia Oliveira 3991

Tiago Prata 3808

Tiago Silva 3767

João Araújo 560

Luis Araujo 559

Jorge Aguiar 3549

Paulo Aguiar 3552

Augusto Costa 1313

Susana Silva 1314

Nuno Confraria 3017

Ricardo Trincadeiro 3247

Carlos Goncalves 669

Afonso Gonçalves 1133

Vítor Miguel Jorge E Silva 312

Carlos Baptista 1946

Daniela Lopes 1568

Soraia Silva 1567

Vera Cardoso 4119

Cátia Dias 4099

Miguel Carvalho 3653

António Reis 3656

Jose Fernandez E-0362-GA-EST

Joel Forneiro CO-0377-GA-EST

Tiago Passadouro 3652

Jorge Bregieira 3649

Luis Almeida 2956

Ricardo Bettencourt 2141

José Ferreira 3269

Mafalda Coelho 3271

Pedro Antunes 3050

Marco Vilas Boas 900

Rui Tavares 3796

Diogo Pereira 3866

Jose Manuel Pimentel de Oliveira Fresco 1204

António Fresco 1087

Pedro Costa 1656

Nuno Costa 3198

Pedro Duarte 2823

Pedro Gambóias 3774

Henrique Correia 4350

João Paulo Martinho 2207

Luis Cambão 2110

Vasco Ferreira 2107

A Comissão Organizadora 27/05/2021Total Inscritos: 73

120 Luis Cambão 2110 Citroen DS3 R5 0 Classe 16 X5

101 Henrique Correia 4350 Honda  Civic 6923 Classe 11 X2

X2

100 Pedro Duarte 2823 Toyota Starlet 6157 Classe 8 X1

99 Pedro Costa 1656 Renault  Clio 7827 Classe 10

98 Antonio Manuel Pimentel de Oliveira Fresco 1087 Ford Escort MKII 8172 Classe 10 X2

97 Rui Tavares 3796 Ford Fiesta 7868 Classe 2 P1

X3

96 Pedro Antunes 3050 FORD ESCORT RS 2000 MKII 7908 Classe 10 X2

95 José Ferreira 3269 BMW 316 (E30) 5589 Classe 14

94 Luis Almeida 2956 Fiat  Punto HGT 16V 7865 Classe 3 P2

93 Tiago Passadouro 3652 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5843 Classe 9 X1

X1

92 Jose António Fernandez E-0362-GA-EST Citroen Saxo Classe 9 X1

91 Miguel Carvalho 3653 PEUGEOT  206 GTI 6079 Classe 9

90 Vera Cardoso 4119 CITROEN SAXO 6563 Classe 9 X1

89 Daniela Lopes 1568 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5921 Classe 9 X1

P1

88 Vítor Miguel Jorge E Silva 312 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5733 Classe 9 X1

87 Carlos Goncalves 669 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5896 Classe 2

86 Nuno Confraria 3017 PEUGEOT 306 5729 Classe 10 X2

85 Augusto Costa 1313 PEUGEOT 208 VTI 7762 Classe 2 P1

X2

84 Jorge Aguiar 3549 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6210 Classe 9 X1

83 João Araújo 560 Renault Megane RS 5664 Classe 12

82 Tiago Prata 3808 BMW 316 I (E30) 5628 Classe 11 X2

81 Fábio Rei 3992 BMW 325 I (E30) 8171 Classe 11 X2

P2

80 João Santos 3511 KIA PICANTO 7618 Classe 3 P2

79 José Correia 3556 KIA PICANTO 7615 Classe 3

78 António Almeida 2133 BMW 325 (E30) 6686 Classe 11 X2

77 José Denis 1101 BMW 320i (E36) 7017 Classe 11 X2

76 Ilídio Gameiro 1292 LANCIA DELTA HF TURBO 8100 Classe 14 X3


